

L

C.A.No. 349 OF 1999  
ITEM No.102(Mentioned)

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 349 of 1999

M/s. Saini Trading Co. & Ors.... Appellant(s)

vs.

State of Haryana & Ors.... Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for stay/further directions and with office report)

with

SLP(C) No. 5112/1999 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report), RP(C) Nos. 1224-1226/1998 in SLP(C) Nos. 7119-7121/1998 (with appln.(s) for stay and with office report) and RP(C) No. 1405/1998 in SLP(C) No. 5226/1998 (with office report).

Date: 19/01/2005 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)/

Petitioner(s)Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.  
for Ms. Sunita Sharma, Mr. S K Sabharwal,  
Mr. Kishan Datta and Mr. Rao Ranjit, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anoop G Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. J P Dhanda, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned senior counsel for the Marketing Board prays for one week's time being allowed for filing additional documents with affidavit. Let it be done. The other side may respond with in three weeks thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER